Jersey Mike's Subs Menu
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The place from Red Bank offers 18 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $6.3.
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Jersey Mike's Suba Menu

Sandwiches

HAM AND PROVOLONE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
Sides, Drinks, & Desserts
STUBBORN SODA

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE

Uncategorized

JERSEY SHORE'S FAVORITE

Beverages

SODA BOTTLE
PURE LEAF TEA

$7.2

$1.7

$3.0

$7.0

$3.2
$3.2

Popular Ttems

~ . MIKE'S FAMOUS

m PHILLY

CHIPOTLE CHEESE
STEAK

BIG KAHUNA CHEESE STEAK $10.7

Ingredients Used
ONION

MUSHROOMS
JALAPENO

$10.5

$10.5

CHEESE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

TUNA STEAK

PANINI

MEAT

CHICKEN
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